

Merica Bourbon expands Distribution to New York, New Jersey, Connecticut and Massachusetts markets

HOUSTON, TEXAS, UNITED STATES, May 9, 2024 /EINPresswire.com/ -- <u>Merica Bourbon</u>, the iconic American spirits brand known for its bold flavors and patriotic spirit, is excited to announce its expansion into the markets of New York, New Jersey, Connecticut, and Massachusetts. Bourbon enthusiasts and patriots in these states can now enjoy the taste of Merica Bourbon in their favorite bars, restaurants, and liquor stores.

"We are thrilled to bring the taste of Merica Bourbon to the vibrant markets of New York, Connecticut, and Massachusetts," said Derek Sisson, founder of Merica Bourbon. "Our brand embodies the true spirit of America, and we are excited to share our premium bourbon with even more people who appreciate quality craftsmanship and a touch of patriotism."

Merica Bourbon's expansion into these new markets represents a significant milestone for the brand as it continues to grow its presence across the country. With a range of unique bourbon offerings that celebrate American tradition and heritage, Merica Bourbon is sure to resonate with consumers in New York, New Jersey, Connecticut, and Massachusetts.

To celebrate the launch in these new markets, Merica Bourbon will be hosting tasting events at select locations across each state. Consumers can sample the distinct flavors of Merica Bourbon while learning more about what sets this brand apart from the rest.

For more information about where you can find Merica Bourbon in New York, Connecticut, New Jersey and Massachusetts or to stay up-to-date on upcoming events and promotions, please visit <u>www.mericabourbon.com</u> or follow us on social media <u>www.facebook.com/mericabourbon</u>. About Merica Bourbon: Merica Bourbon is a veteran owned premium whiskey brand that embodies American patriotism and tradition. Crafted with care using only the finest ingredients, Merica Bourbon captures the essence of America in every sip.

Derek Sisson Famous Brands +1 832-302-0600 email us here Visit us on social media: Facebook This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/710001706

EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire™, tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information. © 1995-2024 Newsmatics Inc. All Right Reserved.